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Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
Coilege Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee

Master of ¢

College Module

LEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
ommerce Semester - |

Return Submission Result

PM  Total No. of students: 5

No. of students

o

cmocommmammomcoooo

5

Grand Total {Due Date : 25-11-2020)

Amount per Student

400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
880
60
20
3500
3000

100
400

Total Amount
0

o © o ©

8550*

> - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S,
No.

Application ID  Name Gender

2017010002496 MONIKA / F

2017010013802 CiPREET /7 F
2017010020017 E‘A’SQREET F
2017010023220 PS(%RF’?NJ'T / F
2017010024703 agﬂﬁEDLL M

Father Name

BALRAM

MANJIT SINGH

S.KULDEEP
SINGH

MANMOHAN
SINGH

SURINDER
KUMAR

Challan
No.

Candidate Type

2009656 (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new

Degree

2000656 (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new

Degree

2009656 (B41) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new

Degree

2009656 (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new

Qignatuse,

Degree

Degree

y Dr

ah dDU and Admitted to new

Late
Fee




Name of the College:

Class:

Fee Type

Registration Fee
Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Veritication Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee
Re—Chekmg Fee
Continuation Fee

World University Fee
Student Holiday Home Fee
Youth Welfare Fee
University Sports & Development Fee
Coliege Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee

Grand Total (Due Date : 25-11-2020)

HINDU coy g
Master of ¢

8 QPDBV%(‘A

VAR AR §

GE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Mmerce Semester - |

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount

0 400 0

0 300 0

0 350 0

0 1000 0

0 250 0

0 200 0

3 300 900
0 400 ]

3 50 150
3 100 300
3 200 600
3 880 2640
3 60 180
3 20 60
0 3500 0
0 3000 Q
0 0 0
3 100 300
] 400 0
3 0 0

5130*

“ - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S.
No.

Application ID  Name

1 2017010012353 PRIYABHAGAT/ F

2 2017010018831 gEETANJAL' S F

RORA

3 2017010030838 SWATI S F

Gender  Father Name

RAKESH
ARORA

Challan
No.

SWARN LAL 2009657

2009657

RAJ KUMAR 2009657

Signature xalid

Late
Candidate Type Fee

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new 0
Degree

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new
Degree

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new
Degree
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REGISTRATION l:(mMy,.llmmsar §

4480

:INDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
aster of Commerce Semester - |

Name of the College:

Class:

Re -
Challan No. . 2009658 o . turn Submission Result
= ate 1 17/11/2020 12:34 PM  Total No. of students: 1
S No Fee Type . J
" . No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
Registration Fee
0 400 Y
2 Enroliment Fee
g ] 300 0
Speci i §

pecial Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee o 1000 °
S Eligibility Fee 0 250 o
6 Eligibility Form Fee o 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 g
9 World University Fee 4 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
1" Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 880 880
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 20 20
i5 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 Q
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) [} 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 g 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee 1 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 25-11-2020) 1710*

" - It any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the colleye

Return submitted for following candidates
5 No. ApplicationiD Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee

1 2017010002611 SHABNAM /F JAGAT LAL 2009658  (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree 0

Signature xalid
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W —— College Modul |

. Nameofth - e : o o

l‘ TR College: [HINDU Go COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regulan) |
\ - = - I

— _%’“S l Master of Commerce Semester -

Challan No.:2 Return Submission Result
\012692\\53“29/10!2020 12 42 PM Total No of students: 1

_S:No. ' Fee Type Bt ———— aT—— -
1 ”m“_& - No, of studenxs__ - Amoup: per itlfent |‘,, If:ia! f\Lng‘t ‘
(] 400 ’ o
2 .| Enroliment Fee o | a0 l S 5
S ‘rﬂalmgraﬂon Fee B — G - N 350 ‘ o ‘
4 . Verification Fee - ) ’ 0 : 1000 0 Jl
5 Eligibility Fee f 0 | T ;50 T ,_ - ’o” |l
6 | Eligibility Form Fee 0 w0 | 0|
7 | Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 . Continuation Fee 0 ? 400 0
9 ! World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 ‘ 100 |
1 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 i 200 |
i 12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 B 8&) o » B 878;)‘;
‘, 13 Collsos DevelopmentFes =~ | ‘r 7_1——- T ) _60 T ;o— B
14 ‘ NSS Fee ] 1 [ 7*20 lp o 20 :
15 ’ Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 | 0 i
"“16 | Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 EZ ] o |
17 | Late Fee 0 0 | 100 1
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 T 400 7~“
19 “R:Registratlon Fees - ;‘# ) 400 0 '
| Grand Total (Due Date : 06-11-2020) s 1
* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from ‘1
the college S |
S ,_,___,_i
- _ -
Return submltted for following candidates t
S. No. Application ID |Name |Gender| Father Name | Challan No. Candidate Type - —TL:!;;:G- [
1 2014012008831 | MAMTA F KEWAL KISHAN | 2002692 | (B1) Already Regd with GNDU and Admitted to_n:w_D;gr;e—r —1; N

— l

Signature xalid
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T g College Modue |
T of the College: ﬁ'IINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular) 7 )
\::;*N\Class | Maiteigf Commerce Semester-”I‘ J
T —_— Y - T Tt ==
Challan Ng hitn Return Submission Result |
hhﬂ_"\\Date 29/1_9_/2020 12:43PM  Total No. of students: 1 ' o
*ﬂg%t o Type o - No. of students w~——A;n;(,:r:t peirisEde—mA I Total A;\ount_ N )
—‘L@E_&_ 0 400 o 7| o
2 |Enroliment Fee D S D T [ s
|3 [spechiMigntionree > ™ e Ia—
4 ﬁgﬁm I ——S K ‘7 1000 ) ‘L 0 ?
t [Eewnre |
8 | Eligibility Form Fee 0 R T ] ° :
7 | Re-Cheking Fee 1 ‘ 300 300 ||
8 /| Continuation Fee 0 | ' f 400 0 ’
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 I 100 o }
11 | Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 ™
12 !University Sports & Development Fee 1 - W:‘ 77777 7W‘;31;0¥ - r 880 |\
13 College Development Fee ![ o 1 - 60 7 60 |
14 NSSFeo ) T 20 ‘ 20 :,
15 | Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 35!_)3 “_‘: o g L _: %
16 ‘ | Eligibility Fee (Forelgn Students) 0 R 3000 [ 0 [
'_1;#—‘ Late Fo 'Tim ' o | 200
"757“; Al:lmnl Foe (cglfoaés) S R 100 ’ 100 1
_.,;9_ | Re- Roglstratlon Fees I e _or | 00 ' 0 [\
- Grand Total (Due Date 06- 11-2020) 1910* l
* -'If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, UErsity is fully authorized to ;ollect it from ) 7‘.
the college -

l Return submitted for followmg candldates

r T i
'l s. Father ’ Challan ’ " Late |
No | Appllcatlon ID | Name Gender | Name i No. ‘ Candidate Type Fee :
1 ]‘ 2015012017062 QIE"rS:A S P 2002696 | (B1)Already Regd. "’“gg':;” wnd Admitted o new 200
TN, R | , B




